PCE Datenblatt

Artikel-Nr.
Bezeichnung
Langbeschreibung

GTIN (EAN)
Ursprungsland
Zolltarifnummer
Nettogewicht
Verpackungsmenge
Mindestbestellmenge

ETIM 9.0
Art des Zubehors/Ersatzteils
Geeignet fur

81315-6
Anbaudose 16A 5p 6h fiir DIN-Schiene

Anbaudose 16A 5p 6h fur DIN-Schiene
bestehend aus:

37004701 Gerateinbaudose

810-00 Zwischenflansch

315-6f7 Anbaudose gerade 16A 5p 6h IP44/54
75x75mm

9003399347405
AT

85366990
0,220 kg

1

1

EC002838
sonstige
CEE16 A

" CE® HI

=81315-6
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